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¥ COMPETITION

PRIMARY CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION

Placement

10

1
12
13
14
15

PRIMARY CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION

1

Performers

EMILY CHENG
YIHAN JIANG
ANTONIA GU

JACQUELINE
SUMARGONO

ALEXANDRA RILEY

MADISON
SNODGRASS

ANNABELLA XIONG
HANNAH JOINES
SAKURA YANAGITA

EMILIA DIAZ DE
LEON

COSETTE FEI
KAYLA SAUTTER
ZHENG EUGENIA
CHLOE FISHEL
ANNALISE MAY

ANTONIA GU

Age

11

11

1

11
10

11
11
10
11

10
11

11

9

2024/2025 Season

HOUSTON, TX
Award Winners

Entry Title

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA
LA ESMERALDA
KITRI ACT | DON QUIXOTE

LA ESMERALDA

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA
TALISMAN

GRADUATION BALL
HARLEQUINADE
VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

VARIATION FROM LA FILLE
MAL GARDEE

FAIRY DOLL VARIATION
HARLEQUINADE

FAIRY DOLL

3RD ODALISQUE VARIATION
HARLEQUINADE

ELAPSE

Studio Name

Etoile Dance Academy
Movements In Time
Movements In Time

HDS Ballet

Dance Center of San Antonio

Vitacca School for Dance

Movements In Time
Devant Dance Studio
Movements In Time

San Antonio City Ballet

Movements In Time
Vitacca School for Dance
HDS Ballet

Beyond the Barre-TX

Beyond the Barre-TX

Movements In Time



YIHAN JIANG

EMILY CHENG

JACQUELINE
SUMARGONO

CHLOE FISHEL

KAYLA SAUTTER

ANNABELLA XIONG

1

11

11

JUNIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION

Placement

10

11

12

13

Performers

PRINCE JONATHAN
HIGHTOWER (M)

INEZ DUNNE

JULIANNE LEE

AUDREY LUO

MONA CHEN

MELODY ZHANG

ELENA BRAAKSMA

GIANNA WAHL

MADISON SAN
ANTONIO

SOPHIE RICHEY

PETRA SANTILLANO

GIGI NATHO

TATUM FARMER

Age

14

12

14

14

12

12

13

14

13

13

14

13

12

TOWARDS THE LIGHT

OUT OF BOUND

VANISHING VERSES

TIME IN A BOTTLE

BROKEN WINGS

SONG OF MEADOW

Entry Title

VARIATION FROM TALISMAN

TALISMAN

PRINCESS AURORA VARIATION

DIANA & ACTEON

VARIATION FROM RAYMONDA

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

GRADUATION BALL

NIKIA ACT 2

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

AWAKENING OF FLORA

LE CORSAIRE ODALISQUE

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

AWAKENING OF FLORA

Movements In Time

Etoile Dance Academy

HDS Ballet

Beyond the Barre-TX

Vitacca School for Dance

Movements In Time

Studio Name

San Antonio City Ballet

Dance Center of San Antonio
J&H Dance School
Vitacca School for Dance

Devant Dance Studio

Vitacca School for Dance

Vitacca School for Dance

Vitacca School for Dance

San Antonio City Ballet

Vitacca School for Dance

DeCruz Ballet

Dance Center of San Antonio

Vitacca School for Dance



JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION

Placement

10

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

CHARLOTTE
LANDRUM

LOUISE PICHA

LUCIA SCHLATER
SIENNA LAGGNER
JENNA RENNEBERG
ARIEL LI

MINYA TANG
KAITLYN JI

ANYA KAMALDEV
EMILY MEI
AUDREY XIONG

BEATRICE
BRASFIELD

Performers

PRINCE JONATHAN
HIGHTOWER (M)

JULIANNE LEE

MONA CHEN

PETRA SANTILLANO

TATUM FARMER
SOPHIE RICHEY
MADISON SAN ANTONIO
INEZ DUNNE

LUCIA SCHLATER

AUDREY LUO

14

12

12

12

13

12

12

14

12

14

13

12

Age

14

14

12

14

12

13

12

12

14

SATANELLA

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

GRADUATION BALL
ESMERALDA

KITRIACT 3

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA
AWAKENING OF FLORA

QUEEN OF THE DRYADS,
VARIATION

HARLEQUINADE
ESMERALDA VARIATION
LA ESMERALDA

PAS DE TROIS VARIATION
FROM SWAN LAKE

Entry Title

WOLF PACK

IMPRINT

VALSE COULANT

RELINQUISH

ESCAPE ARTIST
AWAKENING

NO TOMORROW
FAIRY OF THE NIGHT
TEMPEST OF LIGHT

IN PURSUIT

Dance Center of San Antonio

Dance Center of San Antonio

Vitacca School for Dance
Royale Ballet Dance Academy
Vitacca School for Dance
Movements In Time
Movements In Time

Elements Academy of Dance

Movements In Time
J&H Dance School
Movements In Time

Vitacca School for Dance

Studio Name

San Antonio City Ballet

J&H Dance School

Devant Dance Studio
DeCruz Ballet

Vitacca School for Dance
Vitacca School for Dance
San Antonio City Ballet
Dance Center of San Antonio
Vitacca School for Dance

Vitacca School for Dance



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

KAITLYN JI

AUDREY XIONG

ANGELA MU

CHARLOTTE LANDRUM

ARIEL LI

GIGI NATHO

CELINA ZHAO

MIRANDA CUERVO

AUDREY JIN

SIENNA LAGGNER

EMMA ZHU

EMILY MEI

BRIGHTON CAVELL

MINYA TANG

JENNA RENNEBERG

14

13

14

14

12

13

14

12

13

12

14

14

13

12

13

CONTEMPORARY SOLO

INTO THE ETERNITY

SOMETIMES EVER, SOMETIMES
NEVER

VIVO
NIGHT ROSE

TEHUACAN

TORN

OVERCOME
NIGHTINGALE
NATURAL FORCES

THE MOON

BREATH OF THE EARTH

| WISH

PROPHECY

DE JOIE

SENIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION (women)

Placement

Performers

AUBREY DANIELS

ALEXA WESTMAN

SARAH-GRACE
FFRENCH

ABBY LENKER

ADELINE VINSON

AVA POWASNIK

MIA WESTMAN

ALYSSA PARK

Age

15

15

16

16
16

17

18

16

Entry Title

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

BLACK SWAN ACT 3

VARIATION FROM LA
BAYADERE

SWANHILDA ACT 1

SATANELLA

VARIATION FROM GRAND PAS

CLASSIQUE

ESMERELDA ACT 2

SATANELLA

Elements Academy of Dance

Movements In Time

Movements In Time

Dance Center of San Antonio
Movements In Time

Dance Center of San Antonio
J&H Dance School

Vitacca School for Dance
Vitacca School for Dance
Royale Ballet Dance Academy
J&H Dance School

J&H Dance School

Beyond the Barre-TX

Movements In Time

Vitacca School for Dance

Studio Name

Vitacca School for Dance

Vitacca School for Dance

San Antonio City Ballet

Stacey's Dance Studio
Stacey's Dance Studio

San Antonio City Ballet

Vitacca School for Dance

Vitacca School for Dance



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SENIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION (men)

RACHAEL BEAL 15
SARAH PREWITT 15
ALEXIS CHEN 15
OLIVIA ZHANG 17
JESSICA WANG 16

CAROLINE THOMAS 17

DANIELA QUIROGA 16

RYLEE KINNARD 17
AMARIS PONDER 15
FION HUGHES 16

VIKTORIIA KOVYREVA 18

FAY GAO 15
KINLEY FOLEY 15
JAIDA SOLEMAN 15
VERA LANDERS 15
NATASHA 16
YAKUNOVICH

KATHARINE 18
LEISHMAN

JADE CHEN 17
JULIAN GOMEZ 16
BEN WHEELESS 17

MEDORA ACT 3

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

SWANHILDA ACT 3

COPPELIA

WALPURGIS NACHT

COPPELIA - SWANHILDA ACT 3

VARIATION FROM RAYMONDA

GAMZATTI

MEDORA ACT 1

DIANA & ACTEON

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

CUPID DON QUIXOTE

PAS DE TROIS FROM SWAN
LAKE

KITRI ACT Il VARIATION

ODALISQUE

AURORA ACT 3

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

SATANELLA

ACT 3 FRANZ VARIATION

FLAMES OF PARIS ACT 3

Vitacca School for Dance
Vitacca School for Dance
Vitacca School for Dance
HDS Ballet

Etoile Dance Academy
Bayou City Ballet School
Dance Center of San Antonio
Elements Academy of Dance
Vitacca School for Dance
Royale Ballet Dance Academy
Vitacca School for Dance

Movements In Time

Vitacca School for Dance

Dance Center of San Antonio
Vitacca School for Dance

Stacey's Dance Studio

Vitacca School for Dance

Devant Dance Studio
Vitacca School for Dance

Vitacca School for Dance



SENIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION (women)

Placement

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21
22

23

24

25

Performers

AUBREY DANIELS

ABBY LENKER

SARAH PREWITT

AVA POWASNIK

ADELINE VINSON

SARAH-GRACE
FFRENCH

ALEXA WESTMAN
RYLEE KINNARD

FION HUGHES

JESSICA WANG

AMARIS PONDER

VIDYA GANESH

LILY FUORI

ALEXIS CHEN

RACHAEL BEAL

MIA WESTMAN

VIKTORIA
KOVYREVA

RACHEL LEE
JAIDA SOLEMAN

NATASHA
YAKUNOVICH

FAY GAO

OLIVIA ZHANG

ALYSSA PARK

AMELIANA
KREPELKA

LUCY HE

Age

15

16

15

17

16

16

15

17

16

16

15

16

17

15

15

18

18

17
15

16

15

17

16

16

16

Entry Title

NEXT DIMENSION
RITUALISTIC REVOLUTION

A MILLION DIFFERENT FACES
SIMULACRUM

ECHO OF DISSONANCE

IMPETUS

BUTTONED UP
TIMELINE
MOONRAY
NOSTALGIA
SILENT CIRCUS

IN THE BEGINNING
REMINISCENCE
PAINTED BLACK
JUST THE SAME

MY FAVORITE THINGS

UNDER MY SKIN

META-STABLE
NOCTURNE

Y TUYO SERA (AND YOURS IT
WILL BE)

FREEDOMS EMBRACE

ECHOES OF EXILE

CONTEMPLATING

BANG BANG

THREADS OF RESILIENCE

Studio Name

Vitacca School for Dance
Stacey's Dance Studio
Vitacca School for Dance

San Antonio City Ballet

Stacey's Dance Studio

San Antonio City Ballet

Vitacca School for Dance
Elements Academy of Dance
Royale Ballet Dance Academy
Etoile Dance Academy
Vitacca School for Dance
Movements In Time

DeCruz Ballet

Vitacca School for Dance
Vitacca School for Dance

Vitacca School for Dance

Vitacca School for Dance

J&H Dance School
Dance Center of San Antonio

Stacey's Dance Studio

Movements In Time
HDS Ballet

Vitacca School for Dance

Beyond the Barre-TX

Huang Dance



SENIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION (men)

Placement Performers Age Entry Title
1 BEN WHEELESS 17 TO BE IN MARA
2 JADE CHEN 17 HUMMINGBIRD
3 JULIAN GOMEZ 16 SEEKING
ENSEMBLE DIVISION
Placement Performers Age Entry Title
CLASSICAL PAS DE DEUX
1 AUBREY DANIELS, JULIAN 15 DON QUIXOTE
GOMEZ
DUET | TRIO
1 AMELIANA KREPELKA, SOPHIE 17 FULL OF LIFE
BARTKIEWICZ
2 ALYSSA PARK, JULIAN GOMEZ 16 AIR
3 EMILY MEI, TIFFANY WANG 14 OTHERSIDE
4 ALEXIS CHEN, JOSHUA JONES 15 IN HER ORBIT
5 GRACE YU, REBECCA YU 13 INTERTWINED
GROUPS
Placement Age Entry Title
1 16 LA FOLIA
2 14 CARMINA BURANA
3 15 CATCHING FIRE
4 12 MULAN

RISE AND FALL

Studio Name

Vitacca School for Dance
Devant Dance Studio

Vitacca School for Dance

Studio Name

Vitacca School for Dance

Beyond the Barre-TX

Vitacca School for Dance

J&H Dance School

Vitacca School for Dance

OAEC

Studio Name

Vitacca School for Dance
J&H Dance School

Stacey's Dance Studio

Movements In Time

Vitacca School for Dance



6 14 CELESTIAL Vitacca School for Dance

7 15 THE COMPLIANCE OF OTHERS Vitacca School for Dance

SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

Houston Ballet

-Full Tuition Scholarship for the Summer 2025 Program
INEZ DUNNE

AUBREY DANIELS

JULIAN GOMEZ

-Partial Tuition Scholarship for the Summer 2025 Program
MELODY ZHANG

AUDREY LUO

JULIANNE LEE

PRINCE JONATHAN HIGHTOWER

ADELINE VINSON

JADE CHEN

-Acceptance to the Summer 2025 Program

MONA CHEN, TRISTAN LYONS, MADISON SAN ANTONIO, JUAN IMANOL VISCARRA GONZALES, ALYSSA PARK, BEN WHEELESS

Milwaukee Ballet

-Full Tuition Scholarship for the Summer 2025 Program + Full Room & Board Scholarship
JOAQUIN MARSH

JULIAN GOMEZ

BEN WHEELESS

JADE CHEN

WILLIAM BESSLER

PRINCE JONATHAN HIGHTOWER

*Deadline to Accept Offer: March 1, 2025

-Partial Tuition Scholarship for the Summer 2025 Program + Partial Room & Board Scholarship
AUDREY LUO

*Deadline to Accept Offer: March 1, 2025

-Partial Tuition Scholarship for the Summer 2025 Program
MELODY ZHANG

LOUISE PICHA

MONA CHEN

GIGI NATHO

SOPHIE RICHEY

ELENA BRAAKSMA

PETRA SANTILLANO

JULIANNE LEE



JUAN IMANOL VISCARRA GONZALES
VIKTORIIA KOVYREVA

ABBY LENKER

FION HUGHES

*Deadline to Accept Offer: March 1, 2025

-Professional Training Program - Partial Tuition Scholarship
AVA POWASNIK

SARAH-GRACE FFRENCH

SARAH PREWITT

-Professional Training Program - Acceptance
FION HUGHES

ABBY LENKER
ADELINE VINSON
JESSICA WANG
NATASHA YAKUNOVICH
KATHARINE LEISHMAN
VIKTORIIA KOVYREVA
MIA WESTMAN
RACHAEL BEAL

ALEXA WESTMAN

Texas Ballet Theater
**The Deadline to accept any offer from this event is Jan 26, 2005

-Studio Company Offer
AUBREY DANIELS

JULIAN GOMEZ

BEN WHEELESS

JADE CHEN

-Professional Training Program - Acceptance
PRINCE JONATHAN HIGHTOWER

CAROLINE THOMAS

JULIAN GOMEZ

BEN WHEELESS

-Full Tuition Scholarship for the Summer 2025 Program
AUBREY DANIELS

-Partial Tuition Scholarship for the Summer 2025 Program
PRINCE JONATHAN HIGHTOWER

JOAQUIN MARSH

JULIAN GOMEZ

BEN WHEELESS

JADE CHEN

WILLIAM BESSLER

-Acceptance to the Summer 2025 Program

MELODY ZHANG, INEZ DUNNE, LOUISE PICHA, MONA CHEN, AUDREY XIONG, GIGI NATHO, FINLEY MCOMBER, AUDREY LUO,
CHARLOTTE LANDRUM, KAITLYN JI, JUAN IMANOL VISCARRA GONZALES, KINLEY FOLEY, VERA LANDERS, DANIELA QUIROGA
ADELINE VINSON, CAROLINE THOMAS, VIKTORIIA KOVYREVA, MIA WESTMAN



